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213’-7 5/16 " (MEASURED ALONG OUTSIDE FACE OF RAIL)

PLAN OF PARAPET
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1’-2" x 2’-6"

CONCRETE PARAPET

AND END POST
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{  1/2 " EXP. JT

MAT’L (TYP.)

{  1/2 " EXP. JT
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AT END POST

SEE SHEET 2 OF 2 (TYP.)

FOR REINFORCING STEEL

AT END POST

SEE SHEET 2 OF 2 (TYP.)

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE MEASURED ALONG

OUTSIDE FACE OF PARAPET

S-15

W.P. 3

FILL FACE @

END BENT 2

{ JOINT @

END BENT 2

{ JOINT @

END BENT 1

FILL FACE @

END BENT 1

W.P. 1 W.P. 2

BENT 1

CONTROL LINE

DATE :

DATE :

NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

1
:4

9
:5

3
 P

M
R

:\
S

tr
u
c
tu

r
e
s
\W

5
5
1
8
_
S

M
U

_
P

R
_
0
1
.d

g
n

1
0
/2

/2
0
1
5

PLANS PREPARED BY:

PROJECT NO.

COUNTY

STATION:

DATE :DESIGN ENGINEER OF RECORD:

COLUMBUS

W-5518

L. K. AUSTIN

24+06.36 -L- POT

SEAL

 

E
NGINEER

P
R

OFESSION

A
L

NO
RT

HCAROLINA

L.

KEVIN AU ST
IN

019661

338/15

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9BFEBB92-FFFE-4506-85FC-738223216D52

10/2/2015 


		2015-10-02T11:39:56-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




